
Your Advisor is ready to help get you registered for 
Fall 2024.  

Health related Programs 
Karen Barnes 
251-578-1313 ext. 145
kbarnes@rstc.edu

Childcare, Cosmetology, and Business Administration 
Bobby Sparks 
251-578-1313 ext.138
bsparks@rstc.edu

Welding 
Derrick Lett 
251-578-1313 ext. 121
dlett@rstc.edu

Industrial Electricity/Electronics 
Jody Williamson 
251-578-1313 ext.156
jwilliamson@rstc.edu

Diesel Technology 
Weldon Steadman 
251-578-1313 ext.140
wsteadman@rstc.edu

Undecided/Undeclared 
Paige Campbell 
251-578-1313 ext. 100
pcampbell@rstc.edu


